

1
CS DJ ADJ 181/21
INDU Vs. SWARAJ GUPTA

06.06.2023

Present: Sh. Deepak Kalra, Ld. Proxy Counsel for
Plaintiff.

Heard the Ld. Proxy Counsel for Plaintiff.

Let summons for settlement of issues be
issued against the Defendant on filing of PF/RC within two
weeks, returnable on the next date of hearing.

Put up for report of service on **20.09.2023**.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
ADJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
06.06.2023 (A)